ROATAN

ANIMAL SUPPORT

October 2019 Financial

Statement

Total Cash Donations & Fundraising

Total Paypal Donations

Expenses (ingredients for treats, packaging, 2 large
e-collars)

Expenses (Veterinary & Animal Care)
Total Donations
Beginning balance August 1, 2019

Total Cash

$346.51

$154.76
-$95.12
-$713.67

$501.27

$1370.46

$1,062.94






