

## October 2019 Financial Statement

ITEM	TOTAL
Total Cash Donations & Fundraising	\$346.51
Total Paypal Donations	\$154.76
Expenses (ingredients for treats, packaging, 2 large e-collars)	-\$95.12
Expenses (Veterinary & Animal Care)	-\$713.67
Total Donations	\$501.27
Beginning balance August 1, 2019	\$1370.46
Total Cash	
	\$1,062.94